
Ａクラス フリー走行 2022 / 4 / 24   :     

総合結果

1 10 A 1 茶くれ ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD GRB GRB 2'34.038 109.235
2 34 A 2 UMEMOTO ｼﾃｨ GA2 2'38.986 4.948 4.948 105.836
3 25 A 3 TETSU ﾊｺｽｶ GC10 2'40.029 5.991 1.043 105.146
4 9 A 4 くりちゃん ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD 黒S15 S15 2'41.797 7.759 1.768 103.997
5 27 A 5 Daiki R35都市高ｽﾍﾟｼｬﾙ R35 2'42.545 8.507 0.748 103.518
6 14 A 6 ｶﾞｽ屋のりょｰちん ﾁｰﾑHOT-RODｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD1 2'44.562 10.524 2.017 102.250
7 8 A 7 ﾊﾟ〇ｽﾄﾛｰｼｮﾝ鬼軍曹 ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD 銀FD2 FD2 2'46.513 12.475 1.951 101.052
8 13 A 8 濱田一美 ﾌｫﾙｯｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝｺﾞﾙﾌ R32 2'48.696 14.658 2.183 99.744
9 3 A 9 ﾜｲﾄﾞﾎﾞﾃﾞｰ☆ﾘｮｳ ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD NCEC NCEC 2'48.894 14.856 0.198 99.627
10 5 A 10 SAYA ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD ｺﾍﾟﾝ LA400A 2'49.646 15.608 0.752 99.185
11 15 A 11 過労裸麗心愚☆もっさん悪塩 ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD ｱｸｼｵ NZE161 2'50.507 16.469 0.861 98.685
12 21 A 12 ACTiVE-RⅥ ACTiVE-R Ⅵ ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'51.676 17.638 1.169 98.013
13 16 A 13 木下達夫 47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'52.060 18.022 0.384 97.794
14 2 A 14 ﾁｮｺ ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD ZN6白 ZN6 2'52.530 18.492 0.470 97.527
15 12 A 15 濱田裕一 日産ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'52.546 18.508 0.016 97.518
16 18 A 16 ﾓﾓﾀﾛｳ ﾓﾓﾀﾛｳ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'52.886 18.848 0.340 97.327
17 11 A 17 ゆせゆせ ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD R33 ECR33 2'53.296 19.258 0.410 97.096
18 35 A 18 神田 勉 GR86 ZN8 2'53.300 19.262 0.004 97.094
19 22 A 19 ACTiVE-RⅢ- ACTiVE-R Ⅲ KP47 KP47 2'54.847 20.809 1.547 96.235
20 6 A 20 ざしきねこY ﾁｰﾑHOT-RODﾏﾂﾀﾞ2 DJ5FS 2'55.461 21.423 0.614 95.898
21 1 A 21 過労裸麗心愚☆GTO ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD 161G NRE161G 2'55.964 21.926 0.503 95.624
22 24 A 22 T-SEIWA わいた FIT GD3 2'56.069 22.031 0.105 95.567
23 19 A 23 ACTIVE-R ACTiVE-R I KP47 KP47 2'57.092 23.054 1.023 95.015
24 7 A 24 ﾉｸﾞﾘｰ宅急便 ﾁｰﾑHOT-RODｴﾌﾞﾘｨ DA64V 2'57.510 23.472 0.418 94.791
25 32 A 25 こうき N2風85ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE85改 2'57.730 23.692 0.220 94.674
26 33 A 26 村里拓 ｵﾌﾟﾃｨ L807 3'02.984 28.946 5.254 91.956
27 26 A 27 ｶｰﾊﾟﾊﾟ ｶｰﾊﾟﾊﾟﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6CE 3'07.047 33.009 4.063 89.958
28 23 A 28 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 3'13.195 39.157 6.148 87.095
29 29 A 29 脇田宏之 ﾊｺｽｶ GC10 3'13.944 39.906 0.749 86.759
30 31 A 30 安元芳隆 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 JA4 JA4 3'14.262 40.224 0.318 86.617
31 28 A 31 ﾊｺ乗りのんち ｽｶGﾊｺｽｶｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ GC10 3'26.869 52.831 12.607 81.338
32 20 A 32 ACTIVE-RⅡ ACTIVE-Rｽｰﾊﾟｰｻﾆｰ HB310 3'41.623 1'07.585 14.754 75.924

17 A ｴｽﾃｯｸ･EF9 ｴｽﾃｯｸ･EF9 EF9
4 A ﾏｯちゃん ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD NA6 NA6CE
30 A ｱｿ☆ﾀｸZ S30 HS30
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